ELKS #1122 CALENDAR - MARCH 2023

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

4

'Wednesdays: Bar— 3:00 pm to ???; Dinner Service— 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm

Thursdays-Members: Bar—4:00 pm to ???; Dinner Service—7:00 pm

Fridays: Bar —4:00 pm to ???; Dinner Service — 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm

Members Only Night

Dinner @ 7:00 pm

|Lodge Meeting @

7:30 pm:

Initiation and Election
of 2023 Officers

Club Friday

IClub Closed for Lunch

5

9

10

11

Elks Sunday Chicken
Dinner

11:00 am to 1:00 pm

IClub Closed

SHS Boys Basketball
|Banquet

SHS Girls Basketball
Banquet

Elks Guest and Friends
Night
Dinner @ 7:00 pm

INo Club Friday
Murder Mystery Night
6:00 pm - Doors open
6:30 pm - Show begins

[Club Closed for Lunch
Murder Mystery Night
6:00 pm - Doors open

6:30 pm - Show begins

14

15

16

17

18

Daylight saving time
2023

IClub Closed

Ladies Pitch @ 1:00 pm

Board of Directors
Meeting @ 7:00 pm

House Committee
Meeting @ 7:30 pm

Members Only Night
Dinner @ 7:00 pm

|Lodge Meeting @
7:30 pm

INo Club Friday
Murder Mystery Night
6:00 pm - Doors open
6:30 pm - Show begins
St. Patrick’s Day !

[Club Closed for Lunch
Murder Mystery Night
6:00 pm - Doors open

6:30 pm - Show begins

20

22

23

24

25

|Club Closed
SHS Bowling Banquet

SPRING

Couples Night
Dinner @ 7:00 pm

INo Club Friday
Murder Mystery Night
6:00 pm - Doors open
6:30 pm - Show begins

[Club Closed for Lunch
Murder Mystery Night
6:00 pm - Doors open

6:30 pm - Show begins

27

28

31

IClub Closed

Ladies Pitch @ 1:00 pm




