ELKS #1122 CALENDAR – MARCH 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
CLUB HOURS: Tuesdays: Bar Only – 4:00 pm to ??? Wednesdays: Bar– 3:00 pm to ???; Dinner Service– 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm Thursdays-Members: Bar–4:00 pm to ???; Dinner Service–7:00 pm Fridays: Bar – 4:00 pm to ???; Dinner Service – 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm			1	2 Members Only Night Dinner @ 7:00 pm Lodge Meeting @ 7:30 pm: Initiation and Election of 2023 Officers	3 Club Friday	4 Club Closed for Lunch
5 Elks Sunday Chicken	6 Club Closed	7	8	9 Elks Guest and Friends	10 No Club Friday	11 Club Closed for Lunch
Dinner 11:00 am to 1:00 pm	SHS Boys Basketball Banquet	SHS Girls Basketball Banquet		Night Dinner @ 7:00 pm	Murder Mystery Night 6:00 pm - Doors open 6:30 pm - Show begins	Murder Mystery Night 6:00 pm - Doors open 6:30 pm - Show begins
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Club Closed	Club Closed			Dinner @ 7:00 pm	No Club Friday Murder Mystery Night 6:00 pm - Doors open 6:30 pm - Show begins St. Patrick's Day !	Club Closed for Lunch Murder Mystery Night 6:00 pm - Doors open 6:30 pm - Show begins
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
Club Closed	Club Closed SHS Bowling Banquet			Dinner @ 7:00 pm	No Club Friday Murder Mystery Night 6:00 pm - Doors open 6:30 pm - Show begins	Club Closed for Lunch Murder Mystery Night 6:00 pm - Doors open 6:30 pm - Show begins
26	27	28	29	30	31	
Club Closed	Club Closed	Ladies Pitch @ 1:00 pm				